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Word Search 
Puzzle 

Find and circle 
these words: 

   

  account 
  backlog 
  express 
  package 
  parcel 
  priority 
  receiver 
  route 
  shipper 
  signature 

   1             

     2           

                

3                

              4  

5           6     

         7       

                

        8        

    9            

                

10                

 ACROSS 
  5   Something more urgent than other things. 
  7   Short for “Estimated Time of Arrival” 
  9   A form given by a carrier for transporting goods. 
 10  Arrangement with a bank or company for making payment.

Crossword Puzzle 
 

 DOWN 
 1  The time of day when  
     there is a lot of traffic  
     on the road. 
 2  The place a person or  
     package is traveling to. 
 3  The fastest mode of  
     delivery. 
 4  To give money for  
     something. 
 6  A parcel or bundle that 
     is packed, wrapped, or  
     put in a box. 
 8  Short for “Cash On  
     Delivery.” 
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